
SCHEDULE - WHALERS
fall 2008 / CLATWORTHY - CARLING

Aug. 02, 2025

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Sun, Aug 17, 08 2 WHALERS 4 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Aug 24, 08 6 WHALERS 0 BIRD TURGLARS 8:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 07, 08 2 SCREAMING PYLONS 4 WHALERS 3:00 pm -

Wed, Sep 10, 08 0 CYBORG ICE NINJAS 1 WHALERS 9:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 21, 08 1 WHALERS 6 SHERIFFS 6:00 pm -

Thu, Sep 25, 08 4 THE NORDIQUES 3 WHALERS 10:00 pm -

Sun, Sep 28, 08 1 HIGHWAY 7 HITMEN 4 WHALERS 8:00 pm -

Mon, Sep 29, 08 4 WHALERS 1 GHOSTBUSTERS 10:00 pm -

Sat, Oct 04, 08 5 WHALERS 3 SCREAMING PYLONS 5:00 pm -

Sun, Oct 12, 08 1 GHOSTBUSTERS 1 WHALERS 11:00 am -

Sat, Oct 18, 08 1 3 HIGHWAY 7 HITMEN 3 WHALERS 9:00 am -

Sun, Oct 26, 08 1 0 WHALERS 5 HIGHWAY 7 HITMEN 10:00 pm -


